

SPONSORSHIP FORM
Fit for a King Fair Housing Summit
January 12, 2024

#### **Sponsorship Levels & Benefits**

## \$2,500 - The Creole Cottage

- 🕷 Tabling privileges during the 2024 Fit for a King Fair Housing Summit
- Full page ad in summit program
- 💎 Your logo featured on slideshow displayed during summit downtime
- Your logo, and link to your website, displayed at <a href="www.fitforaking.org">www.fitforaking.org</a> and <a href="www.fitforaking.org">www.lafairhousing.org</a>
- A two minute presentation during the summit on your company's partnership with the Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center
- 👘 Your logo included in all Fit for a King branding
- Verbal recognition during summit
- Option to distribute information and/or giveaways with your logo on www.fitforaking.org
- Your logo included on promotional materials (e-blasts to 11,000 individuals, Facebook, Twitter, flyers, blog posts)
- Blog post highlighting your organization featured on www.lafairhousing.org and promoted on social media and e-blasts
- nclusion in press releases
- Inclusion in December, January, and February editions of LaFHAC's newsletter (11,000 subscribers)

## \$1,500 - The Shotgun

- 👘 3/4 page ad in summit program
- Your logo featured on slideshow displayed during summit downtime
- Your logo, and link to your website, on <a href="www.fitforaking.org">www.fitforaking.org</a> and <a href="www.lafairhousing.org">www.lafairhousing.org</a>
- Verbal recognition during summit
- Your logo included on promotional materials (e-blasts to 11,000 individuals, Facebook, Twitter, flyers, blog posts)

# \$1,000 – The Double-Gallery

- 👘 1/2 page ad in summit program booklet
- Your logo featured on slideshow displayed during summit downtime
- Your logo, and link to your website, on <a href="https://www.fitforaking.org">www.fitforaking.org</a> and <a href="https://www.lafairhousing.org">www.lafairhousing.org</a>
- Verbal recognition during summit

#### \$500 - The Townhouse

- Your name and/or logo featured on slideshow displayed during summit downtime
- Your logo, and link to your website, on <a href="www.fitforaking.org">www.fitforaking.org</a> and <a href="www.lafairhousing.org">www.lafairhousing.org</a>

**Thank you** for your interest in sponsoring the Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center's 2024 Fit for a King Fair Housing Summit! Please make checks payable to Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center, and mail completed forms and payment to:

Tiffany Lewis
Development Director
Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 710
New Orleans, LA 70112

Completed forms may also be submitted via email to tlewis@lafairhousing.org.

Sponsorship payments must be submitted in full by **December 15, 2023** to ensure inclusion in promotional materials.

Company Name (as you would like it to appear):
Contact Person:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
E-mail:
Phone:
<b>Sponsorship amount:</b> □\$2,500 □\$1,500 □\$1,000 □\$500
Enclosed is a check payable to Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center
I will use a credit card for this sponsorship:
Cardholder Name:
Billing Address:
City/State/Zip:
Card Type:Security Code:
Card Number:
Please confirm payment amount:

#### **Terms and Conditions**

When fully executed, this document will establish an agreement between the Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center (LaFHAC) and the sponsoring business or organization (Sponsor) in support of LaFHAC's 2024 Fit for a King Fair Housing Summit.

The Sponsor agrees to pay LaFHAC as indicated above.

In consideration of the payment detailed above, the Sponsor shall receive appropriate acknowledgement as a sponsor of the 2024 Fit for a King Fair Housing Summit at the level indicated.

Sponsor Signature	LaFHAC Signature
Printed Name	Printed Name
Title	Title
Date	Date

The Louisiana Fair Housing Action Center is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. All, or a portion, of your sponsorship may be tax-deductible. Please consult your tax advisor.